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Q1 How important are the following
Transportation goals?

Answered: 623 Skipped: 8

100%
80%
60%
40%
b I I I
0%
Not important Important Very important
Public transportation options [ Congested areas
Preserve community and rural character [l Protect the environment
@ Support economic growth Improve services for special needs
@ More opportunities for safe biking and walking instead of driving
Public Congested Preserve Protect the Support Improve More opportunities
transportation areas community environment economic services for safe biking and
options and rural growth for special walking instead of
character needs driving
Not 55.42% 52.71% 18.67% 8.13% 8.13% 19.28% 34.64%
important 184 175 62 27 27 64 115
Important 45.95% 45.39% 48.59% 45.95% 35.78% 52.92% 45.01%
244 241 258 244 190 281 239
Very 30.80% 27.54% 50.72% 58.51% 70.65% 43.30% 44.75%
important 170 152 280 323 390 239 247

Q2 Please select which of the following
methods you agree with for increasing a
roads efficiency

Answered: 610 Skipped: 21
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552
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0%
Agree

[ Building additional travel lanes

SurveyMonkey

Disagree

) Making improvements to intersection such as better traffic signal timing, adding guard rai...

[ Controlling the frequency and locations of driveways and cross streets that access the roa...

Building Making improvements to intersection such as better
additional traffic signal timing, adding guard rails, creating
travel lanes roundabouts
Agree 63.62% 87.46%
355 488
Disagree 69.50% 31.45%
221 100

Controlling the frequency and locations of
driveways and cross streets that access
the road

70.07%
391

55.97%
178

Q3 Are you concerned with bicycle and
pedestrian safety at any specific locations?

Answered: 601 Skipped: 30
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41.10%
Yes
No 58.90%
Total
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Q4 Are you concerned with vehicle accident
problems at any specific locations?
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0%

Answered: 596 Skipped: 35

Yes No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 30.54% 182
No 69.46% 414
Total 596
Q5 Is commercial truck traffic negatively
affecting your area?
Answered: 618 Skipped: 13
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
Yes No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 20.55% 127
No 79.45% 491
Total 618
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Q6 To what areas would you like to have
improved access?

Answered: 416 Skipped: 215

100%
80%
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40%
20%
0%
Hampton Greenville, Washington, Tidewater
Roads NC NC
Answer Choices Responses
Hampton Roads 37.02%
Greenville, NC 43.03%
Washington, NC 16.83%
Tidewater 32.45%
Outer Banks 58.17%
Total Respondents: 416
Q7 What roads would you like to have
improved access to?
Answered: 373 Skipped: 258
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Outer Banks

Us 17
Bypass

154

179

70

135

242
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Us 17 35.66% 133
NG 32 76.41% 285
NG 37 24.66% 92
NG 94 17.16% 64
Bus 17 16.62% 62
Bus 32 17.69% 66

20.38% 76

Us 17 Bypass

Total Respondents: 373

Q8 Are there areas where you would like to
see sidewalks or multi-use paths (for
bicycling or walking) constructed or

improved?

Answered: 99 Skipped: 532

100%

80%

60%

40%

b - .
0%
us 17 NC 32 NC 37 NC 94 Bus 17 Bus 32 Us 17
Bypass
Answer Choices Responses

us 17 18.18% 18
NC 32 68.69% 68
NC 37 20.20% 20
NC 94 21.21% 21
Bus 17 28.28% 28
Bus 32 25.25% 25
11.11% 11

Us 17 Bypass

Total Respondents: 99

Q9 Do you use the local waterways?

Answered: 607 Skipped: 24
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100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
o I
No Yes
[ Commercial, [ Recreational
Commercial, Recreational Total Respondents
No 98.24% 85.04%
335 290 341
Yes 7.32% 98.73%
23 310 314
Q10 Would you use on-road bicycle
facilities such as bicycle lanes and wider
road shoulders?
Answered: 590 Skipped: 41
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Yes

No

Total

Yes No
Responses
43.73% 258
56.27% 332

590

Q11 What is your age

Answered: 614 Skipped: 17
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100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
Answer Choices
Under 18
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-74
Over 75
Total
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%

0%

Answer Choices

White

Black

Under

18

18-24

25-34

35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Responses

0.00%

0.49%

4.07%

8.63%

14.98%

22.64%

31.43%

17.75%

Q12 How would you classify your race?

White

Answered: 592 Skipped: 39

Black

Native Hispanic Asian
American

Responses

89.19%

8.11%

719

Over 75

Other

SurveyMonkey

25

53

92

139

193

109

614

528

48
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Native American 0.17%
Hispanic 0.17%
Asian 0.34%
Other 2.03%
Total
Q13 How many people, including yourself,
live in your household?
Answered: 612 Skipped: 19
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0% I
1 2 3 4 5 6
Answer Choices Responses
] 21.73%
) 50.65%
3 11.60%
4 11.27%
5 2.94%
6 1.14%
7 0.00%
8 or more 0.65%
Total

Q14 Where do you live?

Answered: 612 Skipped: 19
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8 or
more

133
310
71
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612



Chowan County Transportation Survey
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Answer Choices

Edenton (in Town)

Chowan County

Total

Edenton (in Town) Chowan County

Responses

33.66%

66.34%
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